2021 JET SKI" STX'160X Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Hull Front Fittings
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2021 JET SKI" STX'160X

PARTS LIST
Hull Front Fittings

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11053)

BRACKET (Ref # 11057)

BRACKET (Ref # 11057A)

BRACKET (Ref # 11057B)

BRACKET (Ref # 11057C)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 120)
SHAFT,FRONT HINGE (Ref # 13107)
PLATE (Ref # 13272)

HOLDER (Ref # 13280)

DUCT,HATCH INNER (Ref # 14073)
COVER,FR,HATCH,R.TURQUISE (Ref # 14093)
COVER,FR,HATCH,L.GREEN (Ref # 14093A)
COVER,TRIM,S.BLACK (Ref # 14093B)
COVER,INNER (Ref # 14093C)
BOLT-WP,6X16 (Ref # 156)
LOCK,FR,HATCH (Ref # 27017)
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)
TRIM-SEAL,FR,HATCH (Ref # 39145)
WASHER-PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 411)
MIRROR-ASSY (Ref # 56001)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X16 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,LOCK,6MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,6.5X20X1.5 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,L=4.6 (Ref # 92027)
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

RIVET (Ref # 92039B)
DAMPER,10X34X10 (Ref # 92161)

PART NUMBER

11053-3776
11057-2590
11057-2645
11057-7456
11057-7460
120R0630
13107-3802
13272-3882
13280-0952
14073-0987

14093-0895-66A
14093-0895-777
14093-0896-839

14093-1189
156R0616
27017-0555
311R0600
39145-0718
41150600
56001-0410
92009-3849
92015-3766
92022-3710
92027-1168
92028-3770
92039-3783
92039-3788
92039-3794
92161-1920
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2021 JET SKI" STX"160X Kawasaka
PARTS LIST
Hull Front Fittings

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A) 92161-2337 1
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92200) 92200-3712 2
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-3768 10
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