

2021 JET SKI® STX®160X

PARTS LIST

Hull Front Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11053)	11053-3776	2
BRACKET (Ref # 11057)	11057-2590	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11057A)	11057-2645	2
BRACKET (Ref # 11057B)	11057-7456	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11057C)	11057-7460	1
BOLT-SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 120)	120R0630	3
SHAFT,FRONT HINGE (Ref # 13107)	13107-3802	1
PLATE (Ref # 13272)	13272-3882	AR
HOLDER (Ref # 13280)	13280-0952	1
DUCT,HATCH INNER (Ref # 14073)	14073-0987	1
COVER,FR,HATCH,R.TURQUISE (Ref # 14093)	14093-0895-66A	1
COVER,FR,HATCH,L.GREEN (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0895-777	1
COVER,TRIM,S.BLACK (Ref # 14093B)	14093-0896-839	1
COVER,INNER (Ref # 14093C)	14093-1189	1
BOLT-WP,6X16 (Ref # 156)	156R0616	14
LOCK,FR,HATCH (Ref # 27017)	27017-0555	1
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)	311R0600	6
TRIM-SEAL,FR,HATCH (Ref # 39145)	39145-0718	1
WASHER-PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 411)	411S0600	11
MIRROR-ASSY (Ref # 56001)	56001-0410	2
SCREW,TAPPING,4X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-3849	2
NUT,LOCK,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-3766	4
WASHER,6.5X20X1.5 (Ref # 92022)	92022-3710	4
COLLAR,L=4.6 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1168	2
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)	92028-3770	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-3783	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-3788	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039B)	92039-3794	2
DAMPER,10X34X10 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1920	2

2021 JET SKI® STX®160X

PARTS LIST

Hull Front Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-2337	1
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92200)	92200-3712	2
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-3768	10